
U11B 75m perf

1 69 Preston Liversedge Doncaster AC 11.40

2 255 Douglas Scahill Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.30

3 258 Peter Allard Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.40

4 199 Colin Appiah Rotherham Harriers &AC 12.60

5 256 Gregor Hill Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.60

6 6 Harry Copley Barnsley AC 13.00

7 8 Tommy Haworth Barnsley AC 13.10

8 198 Aadam Abbasi Rotherham Harriers &AC 13.20

9 257 Sam Kyffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.60

10 7 Charlie Copley Barnsley AC 13.80

11 262 Alex Cooper Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.90

12 68 Alexander Vosmiak Doncaster AC 14.60

U11B 150m perf

1 229 Felix Bancoft Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.00

2 69 Preston Liversedge Doncaster AC 23.40

3 256 Gregor Hill Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.00

4 255 Douglas Scahill Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.10

5 258 Peter Allard Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.10

6 237 Rory Mitchell Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.10

7 199 Colin Appiah Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.90

8 190 Seth Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.90

9 198 Aadam Abbasi Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.90

10 257 Sam Kyffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.70

11 262 Alex Cooper Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.90

12 68 Alexander Vosmiak Doncaster AC 28.30

13 7 Charlie Copley Barnsley AC 29.10

U11B 600m perf

1 202 Scott Andrews Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:00.0

2 258 Peter Allard Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:02.0

3 257 Sam Kyffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:02.0

4 190 Seth Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:03.0

5 237 Rory Mitchell Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:03.0

6 69 Preston Liversedge Doncaster AC 2:04.0

7 256 Gregor Hill Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:08.0

8 8 Tommy Haworth Barnsley AC 2:09.0

9 68 Alexander Vosmiak Doncaster AC 2:10.0

10 6 Harry Copley Barnsley AC 2:11.0

11 263 Freddie Howarth Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:12.0

12 199 Colin Appiah Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:14.0

13 262 Alex Cooper Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:15.0

U11B Long Jump perf

1 229 Felix Bancoft Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.78

2 237 Rory Mitchell Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.41

3 6 Harry Copley Barnsley AC 3.39

4 190 Seth Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.04

5 8 Tommy Haworth Barnsley AC 3.00



6 198 Aadam Abbasi Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.80

7 7 Charlie Copley Barnsley AC 2.57

U11B Shot 2k perf

1 255 Douglas Scahill Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.73

2 229 Felix Bancoft Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.34

U11G 75m perf

1 248 Verity Marshall Hallamshire H Sheffield 11.60

2 227 Destiny  Chikasmo Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.30

3 259 Martha Shillitoe Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.70

4 187 Alicia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 12.90

5 233 Orlaith Spooner Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.00

6 232 Ada McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.20

U11G 150m perf

1 248 Verity Marshall Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.70

2 227 Destiny  Chikasmo Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.30

3 259 Martha Shillitoe Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.40

4 195 Callie Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.60

5 233 Orlaith Spooner Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.10

6 187 Alicia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.50

7 247 Orla Green Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.10

8 228 Clarke Chapman Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.30

9 226 Jessica Price Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.30

U11G 600m perf

1 195 Callie Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:06.0

2 247 Orla Green Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:09.0

3 227 Destiny  Chikasmo Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:13.0

4 259 Martha Shillitoe Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:17.0

5 226 Jessica Price Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:18.0

U11G Long Jump perf

1 232 Ada McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.20

2 195 Callie Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.85

3 233 Orlaith Spooner Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.58

4 228 Clarke Chapman Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.51

5 187 Alicia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.42

6 226 Jessica Price Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.73

U11G Shot 2k perf

1 232 Ada McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.26

2 228 Clarke Chapman Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.20

U13G 100m perf

1 114 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull AC 14.30

2 186 Mia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 14.40

3 246 Eva Hickey Hallamshire H Sheffield 14.80



5 234 Letisha de Jong Hallamshire H Sheffield 15.20

6 205 Poppy Fletcher Rotherham Harriers &AC 15.50

4 261 Frankie Beard Hallamshire H Sheffield 16.30

7 193 Bella Lowry Rotherham Harriers &AC 16.70

8 196 Hope Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 16.80

U13G 200m perf

1 186 Mia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.80

2 261 Frankie Beard Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.10

3 197 Eden Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 35.40

4 196 Hope Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 35.80

5 201 Poppy Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 36.00

6 193 Bella Lowry Rotherham Harriers &AC 36.50

U13G 800m perf

1 254 Freya Thomas-Wakefield Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:47.00

2 230 Ava O'Driscoll Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:52.00

3 197 Eden Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:58.00

4 205 Poppy Fletcher Rotherham Harriers &AC 03:00.00

5 200 Phoebe Milbourne Rotherham Harriers &AC 03:00.00

6 201 Poppy Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 03:17.00

U13G 70H perf

1 114 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull AC 12.10

2 231 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.30

3 230 Ava O'Driscoll Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.50

4 234 Letisha de Jong Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.60

U13G Long Jump perf

1 231 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.07

2 186 Mia Pettican Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.64

3 234 Letisha de Jong Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.59

4 205 Poppy Fletcher Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.45

5 193 Bella Lowry Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.06

6 200 Phoebe Milbourne Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.03

7 196 Hope Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.63

8 197 Eden Hammerton Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.55

9 201 Poppy Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.20

U13G Shot 2.72k perf

1 231 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.27

2 230 Ava O'Driscoll Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.23

3 114 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull AC 5.58

U13B 100m perf

1 235 Aryan Vishnu Hallamshire H Sheffield 15.10

2 184 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 15.40

3 191 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 15.60

4 185 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 15.80



U13B 200m perf

1 235 Aryan Vishnu Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.20

2 189 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.30

3 249 Oscar Tuckett Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.50

4 184 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.90

5 194 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.70

6 185 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.30

U13B 800m perf

1 184 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:38.0

2 188 Yven Turner Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:46.0

3 194 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:47.0

4 249 Oscar Tuckett Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:48.0

5 185 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2:53.0

6 67 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 3:03.0

U13B Long Jump perf

2 191 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.04

3 67 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 3.92

1 189 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.57

U13B Shot 3k perf

1 189 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.73

2 191 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.67

3 194 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.22

4 67 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 4.06


